
2023-2024

B-TEAM BOYS BASKETBALL
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, November 27 Home vs. Calvary Christian 4:00pm
Prior to Varsity Girls

Monday, December 4 @. Calvary Christian 4:00pm

Monday, December 11 Home vs. Christian Academy 4:00pm
Prior to Varsity Girls vs. Southeastern

Saturday, January 6 @ Trinity Collegiate
and vs. Dillon Christian 10:00am

Saturday, January 13 Home vs. Trinity Collegiate
and vs. Williamsburg Academy 10:00am

Thursday, January 18
(rescheduled from January 9) Home vs. Kings Academy 4:00pm

Prior to Varsity Girls

Saturday, January 20 @ Dillon Christian
and vs. Carolina Academy 10:00am

Thursday, January 25 @ NMB Christian School 5:00pm

Friday, January 26 @ Kings Academy 5:00pm
Prior to Varsity Girls

Saturday, January 27 @ Williamsburg Academy
and vs. Pee Dee Academy 10:00am

Saturday, February 3 @ Carolina Academy
and vs. Pee Dee Academy 10:00am
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